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122
141
45
27
86
142
166
14
20
170
88
135
52
28
60
46
163
58
162
130
159
15
125
147
48
64
154
164
157
127
114
12
422
83

39
17
134
115
111
37
94
112
138

ROUYER

SAINT AYES

SEIDEL
COSSIN
MORATIN
WORMS
GENIN
RIT

HINZE
HUPEL
LOMBARD
DITSCH
RIEGEL
HERTZ
MAGNIEN
BERNOT
OUAVAQUI
PAOLILLO
DELEPINE
PERRARD
CARRE
KRAUSE
DABIN
MICHEL
POIREL
VUIDART

BIANCALANI

MAURER
HAAS
MAUCOTEL
ARMAND
MAURER

MARCHANDE

KIRCHER
ZIEGLER
DELAERE
MARCOLINI
MOITRY
MORBIEN
FICK
CASTANO
SCHMITT
MARTIN

PISSONNIER

Duathlon sprint (4km - 27km - 4km) / Championnat de Lorraine

Jordan
Mickael
Julien
Sylvain
Stephane
Emmanuel
Anthony
Stéphane
David
Julien
Laurent
Mathieu
Benoit
Thierry
Christophe
Eric
Alexandre
Matthieu
Romaric
Emmanuel
Philippe
Rémi

Jean Yves
Jessy
Thomas
Marc
Ludovic
Mickael
Vincent
Pierre
Manu
Christophe
Hervé
Guillaume
Matthias
Martin
Benoit
Frederic
David
Pascal
Stéphane
Raymond
Charles
Sylvain

Sarreguemines, 10 avril 2011, FRA

Metz Triathlon

Triathlon Nancy Lorraine
Gerardmer Triathlon Club
Vittel Triathlon

Triathlon Thionville Yutz Club
Triathlon Club St Avold

Dijon Triathlon

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
SF Dornstadt

Triathlon Nancy Lorraine

New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon

AS Cheminots Metz
Vittel Triathlon

New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Triathlon Nancy Lorraine
Vittel Triathlon

Triathlon Club St Avold

Triathlon Nancy Lorraine
Metz Triathlon

Triathlon Club St Avold
Triathlon Club Déodatien
Neuves-Maisons Triathlon 54
Triathlon Thionville Yutz Club
Vittel Triathlon

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54

Triathlon Nancy Lorraine
Neuves-Maisons Triathlon 54
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Maizieres Natation
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
LTF Marpingen
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Metz Triathlon

VCA Falck Triathlon

Vittel Triathlon

Trisport Sarreguemines
Neuves-Maisaon Triathlon 54
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club

Senl
Sen3
Sen3
Vetl
Sen3
Sen2
Sen2
Sen4
Sen3
Sen3
Vetl
Sen2
Sen4
Sen4
Sen4
Vetl
Senl
Sen2
Sen4
Vetl
Vetl
Sen3
Sen3
Jun
Vetl
Vetl
Sen3
Sen3
Sen2
Sen4
Sen4
Vetl
Vetl
Sen2
Vetl
Sen4
Sen3
Sen4
Vetl
Vetl
Vetl
Vet5
Senl
Vetl

0:14:03
0:14:13
0:14:49
0:14:20
0:15:05
0:14:23
0:15:27
0:14:52
0:14:42
0:15:34
0:15:30
0:14:22
0:14:25
0:15:36
0:14:47
0:15:39
0:15:38
0:15:26
0:14:22
0:14:29
0:15:32
0:14:57
0:15:24
0:14:21
0:15:17
0:15:37
0:15:13
0:16:06
0:16:09
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:15:42
0:15:23
0:15:28
0:16:12
0:15:51
0:15:38
0:15:58
0:16:25
0:16:23
0:16:22
0:16:45
0:15:23
0:14:53

13

18

28
14
11
33
31

36
12
40
38
27

32
16
26

22
37
21
49
52
33
35
42
24
29
53
43
38
47
67
65
63
e
24
15

0:55:40
0:57:55
0:57:17
0:58:41
0:58:26
0:58:03
0:58:33
0:58:23
0:58:43
0:58:08
0:58:24
0:59:28
0:58:53
0:58:46
0:59:34
0:58:38
0:59:01
0:59:29
0:57:20
1:00:15
0:59:36
1:00:18
0:59:43
1:00:26
1:00:52
1:00:08
1:01:26
1:01:25
1:00:45
1:01:22
1:01:21
1:01:04
1:02:24
1:01:23
1:00:35
1:01:19
1:02:29
1:01:29
1:01:09
1:01:19
1:01:36
1:01:07
1:01:00
1:01:55
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(o]

0:41:37
0:43:42
0:42:28
0:44:21
0:43:21
0:43:40
0:43:06
0:43:31
0:44:01
0:42:34
0:42:54
0:45:06
0:44:28
0:43:10
0:44:47
0:42:59
0:43:23
0:44:03
0:42:58
0:45:46
0:44:04
0:45:21
0:44:19
0:46:05
0:45:35
0:44:31
0:46:13
0:45:19
0:44:36
0:45:48
0:45:46
0:45:22
0:47:01
0:45:55
0:44:23
0:45:28
0:46:51
0:45:31
0:44:44
0:44:56
0:45:14
0:44:22
0:45:37
0:47:02

13

18

12

11
14

w

27
21

25

10
15

39
16
31
17
44
36
22
47
30
23
41
39
32
56
42
20
33
53
34
24
26
29
19
38
57

0:15:22
0:15:17
0:16:15
0:15:19
0:15:40
0:16:14
0:15:51
0:16:19
0:16:04
0:16:42
0:16:36
0:15:45
0:16:24
0:16:32
0:15:47
0:16:51
0:16:40
0:16:22
0:18:48
0:15:54
0:16:46
0:16:08
0:16:54
0:16:26
0:16:16
0:17:15
0:16:03
0:16:04
0:16:53
0:16:24
0:16:28
0:16:53
0:15:38
0:16:49
0:17:43
0:17:03
0:16:06
0:17:06
0:17:28
0:17:22
0:17:06
0:17:38
0:17:47
0:16:56

1:11:02
1:13:12
1:13:32
1:14:00
1:14:06
1:14:17
1:14:24
1:14:42
1:14:47
1:14:50
1:15:00
1:15:13
1:15:17
1:15:18
1:15:21
1:15:29
1:15:41
1:15:51
1:16:08
1:16:09
1:16:22
1:16:26
1:16:37
1:16:52
1:17:08
1:17:23
1:17:29
1:17:29
1:17:38
1:17:46
1:17:49
1:17:57
1:18:02
1:18:12
1:18:18
1:18:22
1:18:35
1:18:35
1:18:37
1:18:41
1:18:42
1:18:45
1:18:47
1:18:51
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45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

18
33
76
55
25
148
99
40
124
32
91
78
139

19
54
93
65
104
113
97
10
116
95
23
117
120
79

98
47
43
57
161
153
92
75
56
149
1
144
132
106

WEBER
BIERMANN
VALLANCE
GUILLEZ
RUGELJ
PEIFFER
FRANK
KESSLER
RICHARD
VEROLIN
JOZWIAK
FENDT
OSTER
LEMOINE
BRULE
MAURICE

BOUBAZINE

COVAREL
FILICIAK
SEBRIER
MARTIN
FRANZ
DIDELOT
WENDLING
EYERMANN
WOLL
HENRY
MAURER
LESCANNE
SCHECK
STOKLOSA
WUWER
SABATY
WELSCH
HUTHER
DUITS
KISLIG
OZENNE
DINQUER
LAGORCE
LORION
GODFROY

BOULESTEIX
82 DE BORTOLI

Duathlon sprint (4km - 27km - 4km) / Championnat de Lorraine

Tobias
Eric
Gautier
Olivier
Marc
Sébastien
Michael
Joel
Jerome
Hervé
Christophe
Eric
Laurent
Didier
Laurent
Stéphane
Mourad
Kevin
Benoit
Kevin
Jean Louis
Patrick
Ludovic
Marc
Michel
Peter
Simon
Pascal
Romain
Pierrick
Raymond
Thomas
Michael
Fabrice
Georges
Sebastien
Thibaut
Jean
Cédric
Patrice
Olivier
Mathieu
Arnaud
Hubert

Sarreguemines, 10 avril 2011, FRA

TV Nalbach LTF

Triathletic Club Forbach

Vittel Triathlon

Vittel Triathlon

Triathlon Club St Avold

VCA Falck

VCA Falck

Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
Triathlon Nancy Lorraine
VCA Falck

VCA Falck

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
VCA Falck

Metz Triathlon

VCA Falck

Trisport Sarreguemines
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Neuves-Maisons Triathlon 54
Triathlon Club St Avold

DJK Dudweiler

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Trisport Sarreguemines
Triathletic Club Forbach

LTF Marpingen

Metz Triathlon

Metz Triathlon

Triathlon Thionville Yutz Club
Triathlon Club St Avold
Triathletic Club Forbach
Triathletic Club Forbach

Vittel Triathlon

Cycloclub Sarrebourg
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
Triathletic Club Forbach

Vittel Triathlon

Vittel Triathlon

Triathletic Club Forbach

VCA Falck

Triathlon Club Déodatien
Vittel Triathlon

New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon
New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon

Sen3
Vetl
Senl
Sen2
Vetl
Sen4
Senl
Sen2
Sen3
Sen4
Vetl
Sen4
Vetl
Vet2
Sen4
Vetl
Sen4
Sen2
Sen4
Sen2
Vet3
Sen3
Sen4
Sen4
Sen3
Vetl
Cad
Vetl
Senl
Sen2
Vetd
Sen2
Sen4
Sen4d
Vet2
Sen2
Sen2
Jun
Sen2
Vetl
Sen4
Sen2
Senl
Vetl

0:15:28
0:15:11
0:15:03
0:15:22
0:16:14
0:16:24
0:16:21
0:16:22
0:16:08
0:16:49
0:17:41
0:16:14
0:16:15
0:17:06
0:16:46
0:16:25
0:15:09
0:15:52
0:16:07
0:16:05
0:17:20
0:16:36
0:16:28
0:18:21
0:16:18
0:17:17
0:15:52
0:16:43
0:17:35
0:16:52
0:17:52
0:17:51
0:17:28
0:17:42
0:17:12
0:16:35
0:15:40
0:15:55
0:17:24
0:17:36
0:18:01
0:14:39
0:16:15
0:16:34

29
20
17
23
56
66
62
63
51
79
95
56
58
84
78
67
19
44
50
48
88
74
69
113
61
87
44
76
92
80
101
99
91
96
85
73
41
46
90
93
105
10
58
72

1:01:25
1:02:34
1:02:24
1:03:16
1:03:10
1:03:04
1:03:07
1:03:45
1:03:35
1:03:00
1:02:49
1:04:04
1:03:27
1:.02:41
1:04:04
1:04:41
1:04:47
1:01:24
1:04:53
1:05:15
1:05:21
1:06:00
1:05:40
1:04:33
1:04:07
1.05:25

1:05:22
1:04:10
1:05:48
1:04:41
1:04:42
1:05:57
1:04:00
1:05:42
1:06:38
1:07:35
1:06:54
1:05:54
1:05:18
1:06:28
1:09:49
1:07:24
1:08:11

39
48
45
55
54
52
53
58
57
51
50
60
56
49
60
65
68
38
69
70
72
81
75
64
62
74

73
63
77
65
67
80
59
76
85
95
87
79
71
83
110
94
97

0:45:57
0:47:23
0:47:21
0:47:54
0:46:56
0:46:40
0:46:46
0:47:23
0:47:27
0:46:11
0:45:08
0:47:50
0:47:12
0:45:35
0:47:18
0:48:16
0:49:38
0:45:32
0:48:46
0:49:10
0:48:01
0:49:24
0:49:12
0:46:12
0:47:49
0:48:08

0:48:39
0:46:35
0:48:56
0:46:49
0:46:51
0:48:29
0:46:18
0:48:30
0:50:03
0:51:55
0:50:59
0:48:30
0:47:42
0:48:27
0:55:10
0:51:09
0:51:37

43
61
60
67
55
50
51
61
63
45
28
66
58
37
59
71
91
35
80
85
68
89
86
46
65
69

79
49
81
52
53
75
48
76
96
114
105
76
64
74
128
107
111

0:17:38
0:16:31
0:16:42
0:16:15
0:17:14
0:17:31
0:17:48
0:17:20
0:17:37
0:18:21
0:18:41
0:17:27
0:18:05
0:18:54
0:17:36
0:17:04
0:17:04
0:20:44
0:17:51
0:17:33
0:17:46
0:17:12
0:17:36
0:18:45
0:19:27
0:18:16

0:18:40
0:19:52
0:18:21
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:18:19
0:20:19
0:18:53
0:18:13
0:17:17
0:17:58
0:19:07
0:19:50
0:18:44
0:15:33
0:18:05
0:17:22

60
26
30
17
45
53
65
48
58
74
78
51
69
85
56
40
41
121
66
54
63
44
57
80
90
72

77
105
75
92
91
73
116
84
71
47
67
88
102
79

68
50

1:19:03
1:19:05
1:19:06
1:19:31
1:20:24
1:20:35
1:20:55
1:21:05
1:21:12
1:.21:21
1:21:30
1:.21:31
1:21:32
1:21:35
1:21:40
1:21:45
1:21:51
1:22:08
1:22:44
1:22:48
1:23:07
1:23:12
1:23:16
1:23:18
1:23:34
1:23:41
1:23:49
1:24:02
1:24:02
1:24:09
1:24:10
1:24:11
1:24:16
1:24:19
1:24:35
1:24:51
1:24:52
1:24:52
1:25:01
1:25:08
1:25:12
1:.25:22
1:25:29
1:25:33
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

80
119
102

70
152
136

29
108
168

24

36
158
155

21

50

81
143
101
156
100

16

22
107

53

71

84

59
165

49

150
160
38
69
96

42
103
129

73
137

126

RINCENT
L"HUILLIER
ROYER
DORVAUX
GROSS
BIEHLER
BEARZATTO
MELILLI
MARIGLIANO
PETERSCHMITT
JESEL
HOFER
ROTTY
MARCHAND
CIOTA
KAISER
BALLIS
STEIN
LOEVEBBACK
SCHNEIDER
BIRRINGER
MARCOLINI
KRUTISCH
HAUCK
GUFFANTI
GIULIANI
THOMAS
GRUYER
CLAIR
BRUNOD
VILLEMINOT
GOMEZ
LOPEZ
LOTTIAUX
GARNIER
DOS SANTOS
PIERRET
THIRION
LALOY
DURANTE

DOUCHIN-BOIVIN

HAAG-THOMAS
FRANCHINI
FIEGEL

Duathlon sprint (4km - 27km - 4km) / Championnat de Lorraine

Mathieu
Maxime
Eric
Patrick
Christian
Marc
Neiko
David
Alain
Alfred
Hubert
Martine
Yannick
Christian
Philippe
Jorg
Julien
Claude
Francois
Wolfgang
Bernard
Jean-luc
Kerin
Joachim
Didier
Stephane
Benoit
Didier
Léonela
Sébastien

Jean-Daniel
Juan-Pedro

Stéphane
Jacques
Michael
Sergio
Jean-Marie
Frédéric
Brice
Frederic
Stephane

Audrey
Herve

Sarreguemines, 10 avril 2011, FRA

Neuves-Maisons Triathlon 54
Metz Triathlon

Triathlon Club St Avold
Triathlon Club St Avold

VCA Falck

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
WSF Zweibriicken
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
Metz Triathlon

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
VCA Falck

Trisport Saar-Hochwald
Triathlon Club Vosges du Nord
Triathlon Thionville Yutz Club
Triathlon Nancy Lorraine

DJK Sankt-Ingbert

New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
JSC Homburg

DJK St Ingbert

VCA Falck

Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Dijon Triathlon

Triathlon Club St Avold

Vittel Triathlon

Triathlon Nancy Lorraine

New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club
New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon
Trisport Sarreguemines
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Triathlon Club St Avold
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54
New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon
Détente-Détente

Triathlon Thionville Yutz Club
Sarreguemines Triathlon Club

Cad
Cad
Vetd
Vetl
Vet2
Sen4
Vet2
Vetl
Vetl
Vet2
Vetd
Vet3
Sen4
Vet3
Vet2
Vetl
Senl
Ven2
Vet3
Vet2
Vetbs
Vetd
Cad
Vet2
Vetl
Sen4
Sen4
Sen3
Senl
Vetl
Sen4
Vet2
Vetl
Cad
Sen4
Sen3
Send
Vetl
Sen3
Vetl
Vetl
Equipe
Sen2
Vetl

0:16:42
0:16:31
0:17:58
0:17:05
0:17:13
0:18:06
0:18:07
0:17:50
0:18:44
0:17:00
0:18:05
0:17:51
0:18:34
0:17:55
0:18:50
0:18:03
0:17:04
0:18:46
0:17:38
0:18:37
0:18:34
0:18:28
0:16:13
0:18:16
0:19:00
0:17:21
0:19:09
0:19:50
0:18:36
0:18:29
0:17:49
0:16:31
0:17:53
0:16:16
0:18:33
0:19:20
0:18:32
0:18:11
0:19:50
0:20:45
0:18:40
0:18:13
0:18:47
0:18:42

75
70
104
83
86
108
109
98
125
81
107
99
119
103
128
106
82
126
94
122
119
114
55
112
129
89
130
136
121
115
97
70
102
60
118
132
117
110
136
145
123
111
127
124

1:05:51
1:08:11
1:06:34
1:08:52
1:07:09
1:06:15
1:07:09
1.06:47
1:07:03
1:07:08
1:08:15
1:08:52
1:07:51
1:07:19
1:08:51
1:08:52
1:09:59
1:07:08
1:08:30
1:08:52
1:09:00
1:08:51
1:11:10
1:09:51
1:08:58
1:10:35
1:08:44
1:10:28
1:10:41
1:11:02
1:10:44
1:12:00
1:10:41
1:11:44
1:11:02
1:11:33
1:09:55
1:11:32
1:11:17
1:10:23
1:12:50
1:15:32
1:15:42
1:13:21

78
97
84
104
91
82
91
86
88
89
99
104
96
93
102
104
113
89
100
104
109
102
122
111
108
116
101
115
117
120
119
127
117
126
120
125
112
124
123
114
128
131
134
129

0:49:09
0:51:40
0:48:36
0:51:47
0:49:56
0:48:09
0:49:02
0:48:57
0:48:19
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:51:01
0:49:17
0:49:24
0:50:01
0:50:49
0:52:55
0:48:22
0:50:52
0:50:15
0:50:26
0:50:23
0:54:57
0:51:35
0:49:58
0:53:14
0:49:35
0:50:38
0:52:05
0:52:33
0:52:55
0:55:29
0:52:48
0:55:28
0:52:29
0:52:13
0:51:23
0:53:21
0:51.27
0:49:38
0:54:10
0:57:19
0:56:55
0:54:39

84
112
78
113
93
70
83
82
72
97
98
106
87
88
95
103
121
73
104
99
101
100
126
110
94
122
90
102
115
118
120
131
119
130
117
116
108
123
109
91
124
139
136
125

0:19:48
0:17:40
0:19:36
0:17:35
0:19:20
0:20:20
0:19:38
0:20:04
0:19:52
0:19:56
0:19:07
0:18:46
0:20:18
0:20:59
0:19:35
0:19:37
0:18:39
0:21:36
0:20:23
0:20:07
0:20:01
0:20:25
0:18:09
0:19:54
0:20:59
0:19:42
0:21:35
0:19:56
0:19:52
0:19:45
0:20:14
0:19:35
0:21:01
0:20:07
0:20:57
0:20:36
0:22:21
0:20:57
0:21:28
0:23:33
0:21:24
0:19:06
0:20:08
0:22:58

101
61
96
55
89

117
98

110

104

107
87
81

115

126
93
97
76

132

118

112

109

119
70

106

125
99

131

108

103

100

114
94

127

111

123

120

138

124

130

147

128
86

113

141

1:25:39
1:25:51
1:26:10
1:26:27
1:26:29
1:26:35
1:26:47
1:26:51
1:26:55
1:27:04
1:27:22
1:27:38
1:28:09
1.28:18
1:28:26
1:28:29
1:28:38
1:28:44
1:28:53
1:28:59
1:29:01
1:29:16
1:29:19
1:29:45
1:29:57
1:30:17
1:30:19
1:30:24
1:30:33
1:30:47
1:30:58
1:31:35
1:31:42
1:31:51
1:31:59
1:32:09
1:32:16
1:32:29
1:32:45
1:33:56
1:34:14
1:34:38
1:35:50
1:36:19
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Duathlon sprint (4km - 27km - 4km) / Championnat de Lorraine
Sarreguemines, 10 avril 2011, FRA

133 133 GODFROY Anne Vittel Triathlon Sen2 0:18:31 116 1:17:15 138 0:58:44 141 0:19:35 95 1:36:50 F
134 31 GRASMUCK Philippe Triathlon Club St Avold Vet2 0:19:15 131 1:15:19 130 0:56:04 133 0:21:41 133 1:37:00 H
135 11 PAULINE Emmanuelle Triathlon Nancy Lorraine Sen3 0:20:31 141 1:15:46 135 0:55:15 129 0:21:51 135 1:37:37 F
136 169 UNTEREINER Alain New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon Vet4 0:20:32 142 1:15:35 132 0:55:03 127 0:22:20 137 1:37:55 H
137 30 FIX Alain New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon Vetl 0:19:36 135 1:15:38 133 0:56:02 132 0:23:13 144 1:38:51 H
138 34 ANCEL Guillaume  Triathlon Club Déodatien Sen3 0:20:36 144 1:17:09 136 0:56:33 134 0:22:22 139 1:39:31 H
139 87 MORATIN Fanny Triathlon Thionville Yutz Club Sen4 0:20:22 139 1:.17:12 137 0:56:50 135 0:23:06 142 1:40:18 F
140 151 BONNEAUX Sandryne Vittel Triathlon Sen4 0:19:50 136 1:20:51 142 1:01:01 148 0:20:53 122 1:41:44 F
141 26 BENOIT Soline Triathlon Club St Avold Senl 0:21:31 151 1:18:26 139 0:56:55 136 0:23:56 151 1:42:22 F
142 123 MELNYK Jean Claude Triathlon Grand Villerupt 54 Vet2 0:21:16 149 1:18:59 140 0:57:43 140 0:23:47 148 1:42:46 H
143 85 MARTIN Isabelle New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon Sen2 0:20:33 143 1:21:15 143 1:00:42 145 0:21:48 134 1:43:03 F
144 167 SCHERTZ Colette New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon Vet3 0:21:10 148 1:21:55 145 1:00:45 146 0:21:25 129 1:43:20 F
145 118 BARTHELEMY Marc Edouarc Metz Triathlon Cad 0:16:12 53 1:24:39 150 1.08:27 158 0:18:46 82 1:43:25 H
146 13 MULLER Christine DJK Sankt-Ingbert Vetl 0:22:46 156 1:19:55 141 0:57:09 138 0:23:48 149 1:43:43 F
147 62 FEY Olivier Trisport Sarreguemines Vetl 0:20:58 146 1:21:45 144 1:00:47 147 0:23:07 143 1:44:52 H
148 105 SCHAEFFER Philippe Triathlon Club St Avold Vet2 0:19:35 134 1:23:24 149 1:03:49 151 0:21:57 136 1:45:21 H
149 74 GEISSLER Claudia New Sarrebourg Team Triathlon Sen2 0:21:36 152 1:23:11 148 1:01:35 149 0:23:30 146 1:46:41 F
150 67 LANG Pascal ACS VTT Stiring-Wendel Sen4 0:21:05 147 1:24:47 151 1:03:42 150 0:22:52 140 1:47:39 H
151 121 DOLE Jerome Sen4 0:19:30 133 1:25:29 152 1:05:59 156 0:23:26 145 1:48:55 H
152 7 MULLER Pascal VTT Woustviller Sen4d 0:23:29 158 1:22:27 146 0:58:58 142 0:27:28 160 1:49:55 H
153 89 LINZ Michaela Sen3 0:21:28 150 1:26:37 154 1:05:09 155 0:23:52 150 1:50:29 F
154 35 WEISS Joseph Vetd 0:22:22 155 1:26:50 156 1:04:28 154 0:24:23 152 1:51:13 H
155 131 LALO Frank Triathlon Nancy Lorraine Vet7 0:25:19 164 1:25:49 153 1:00:30 144 0:26:13 155 1:52:02 H
156 145 VANDAELE Frederic Triathlon Club Déodatien Sen3 0:22:15 154 1:26:42 155 1:04:27 153 0:25:21 154 1:52:03 H
157 61 BRESLER Eric Trisport Sarreguemines Vetl 0:23:40 159 1:23:08 147 0:59:28 143 0:29:33 163 1:52:41 H
158 66 AMELA Frederic ACS VTT Stiring-Wendel Sen3 0:22:58 157 1:30:43 159 1:07:45 157 0:25:05 153 1:55:48 H
159 77 SEURON Thomas Triathlon Thionville Yutz Club Senl 0:20:27 140 1:29:56 158 1:09:29 159 0:26:17 157 1:56:13 H
160 63 LAUER Martial Trisport Sarreguemines Sen4d 0:23:59 160 1:28:17 157 1:04:18 152 0:28:30 162 1:56:47 H
161 146 FIX Jonathan Jun 0:21:48 153 1:33:32 160 1:11:44 160 0:26:22 158 1:59:54 H
162 44 WEISS Martine Vet3 0:24:44 162 1:38:20 162 1:13:36 162 0:26:14 156 2:04:34 F
163 110 TAGLANG-LEGLEITNER Angele Sen4 0:25:08 163 1:38:11 161 1:13:03 161 0:27:57 161 2:06:08 F
164 68 ZACHARIAS Nadine Triathlon Club St Avold Vet2 0:24:34 161 1:40:15 163 1:15:41 164 0:27:27 159 2:07:42 F
165 109 THIEL Jean Louis Vet3 0:26:29 165 1:41:16 164 1:14:47 163 0:33:43 164 2:14:59 H
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